AGENDA

CRIMINAL JUSTICE
COORDINATING GOUNGIL

Anderson County, South Carolina

April 24, 2018 | 4-5:30 pm |
Anderson County Council Chambers
101 S. Main St.

Anderson, SC. 29624

Chair: Dr. Damon Camp

Time

4:00pm
4:05pm
4:10pm

4:20pm

4:50pm

5:10pm

5:30pm

ltem

Welcome/Safety Information
General Introductions
“Preliminary Workings” Update

Guest Speaker

A. Charleston Co. CJCC Formation Overview/Timeline

B. Importance and Purpose of Data
C. Overview of Six Strategies

D. Challenges and Wins to Date

Guest Speaker

A. Charleston Co. CJCC Mental Health/
Substance Abuse Initiatives

i. Crisis Stabilization Unit

ii. TeleHealth (LE and EMS)

Open Forum/Question and Answer Session

Closing Remarks

Owner

Dr. Camp
Dr. Camp
Casey Collins

Kristy Danford
Charleston Co. CJCC

Program Director

Deborah Blalock

Deputy Director,

SC Dept. of Mental Health
and Charleston Co. CJCC
Co-Vice Chair

Dr. Camp

Dr. Camp




