



April 24, 2018 | 4-5:30 pm | Anderson County Council Chambers 101 S. Main St. Anderson, SC. 29624

Chair: Dr. Damon Camp

Time	Item	Owner
4:00pm	Welcome/Safety Information	Dr. Camp
4:05pm	General Introductions	Dr. Camp
4:10pm	"Preliminary Workings" Update	Casey Collins
4:20pm	Guest Speaker	Kristy Danford
	A. Charleston Co. CJCC Formation Overview/Timeline	Charleston Co. CJCC
	B. Importance and Purpose of Data	Program Director
	C. Overview of Six Strategies	
	D. Challenges and Wins to Date	
4:50pm	Guest Speaker	<u>Deborah Blalock</u>
	A. Charleston Co. CJCC Mental Health/	Deputy Director,
	Substance Abuse Initiatives	SC Dept. of Mental Health
	i. Crisis Stabilization Unit	and Charleston Co. CJCC Co-Vice Chair
	ii. TeleHealth (LE and EMS)	
5:10pm	Open Forum/Question and Answer Session	Dr. Camp
5:30pm	Closing Remarks	Dr. Camp